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Magyar TáncSport Szakszövetség
Hungarian DanceSport Association

H-1146 Budapest, Istvánmezei út 1-3.

Tel: (36-1) 460-6921

Fax (36-1) 460-6922

e-mail: mtasz@mtasz.hu
web: www.mtasz.hu
To all

IDSF MEMBER FEDERATIONS in Europe
Date 14th December 2007

Dear Ladies and Gentlemen,

to the following competition we cordially invite:

Formation Teams of your country
 (Latin American)

Competition Title:
 

1st Zala Latin-American Formation Open
Place:


Zalaegerszeg Városi Sportcsarnok



(City Sportshall - Zalaegerszeg)




Stadion u. 3.



H-8900 Zalaegerszeg
Date:


30th March 2008
Organizer:

GÁLA TSE, Zalaegerszeg – Mr. Péter Kuzma
e-mail: galate@freemail.hu 
Category:

Formation – Latin-American and Breitern Sport Formation Latin-American
Accomodation:
1 night for 29th March 2008
Money prize:
Latin-American Formation Open
Breitern Sport Latin Formation Open

1st
1 200 €
1st
600 €

2nd
1 000 €
2nd
500 €

3rd 
   800 €
3rd
400 €

4th
   600 €
4th
300 €

5th
   400 €
5th
200 €

6th
   200 €
6th
100 €
Closing date of entry
15th February 2008 or up to 20 teams per category
Other informations
the Organisers will provide 20 entry card for all participating team, 


additional can be entry cards can be  for 10 €/entry card (up to 5 per teams)

Please send your entry as soon as possible, but not later than 15th February 2008, because the Organisers can accept the entries of 20 teams per category.
With kind regards,

Annamária Somkuti

President of HDSA

5-85/2007











